LED Driver
Xitanium SR D4i
Streamline your
wireless connected
lighting system
Introducing a full range of D4i certified
Xitanium SR LED drivers from Advance
to meet your connectivity needs

All Outoor Drivers are D4i and DALI-2 certfied with DALI Parts 101,102,150, 207,250,251,252,253
Driver Name Order Code P out
max (W)
Input
Voltage
I out
max (mA)
V out
min (V)
V out
max (V)
UL Output
Class
Primary
Application
XI020C056V054VPT1 929002763613 20 120-277Vac 560 10 54 LV, Class 2
Indoor
XI040C110V054VPT3* 929002766813 40 120-277Vac 1100 10 54 LV, Class 2
XG050C140V054VPT1 929002769413 50 347Vac 1400 10 54 LV, Class 2
XI050C140V054VST1 929002739313 50 120-277Vac 1400 10 54 LV, Class 2
XI075C200V054VPT3 929002710913 75 120-277Vac 2000 10 54 LV, Class 2
XI055C180V054VSJ1* 929002766213 55 120-277Vac 1800 18 54 LV, Class 2 Outdoor/
Industry/
IndoorXI095C275V054VSF2 929002746313 95 120-277Vac 2750 20 54 LV, Class 2
XI075C070V118VSY3 929002729813 75 120-277Vac 700 43 118 HV, Non-Class2
Outdoor/
Industry
XI075C105V079VSY3 929002729913 75 120-277Vac 1050 32 79 HV, Non-Class2
XI180C090V285VSF2 929002721413 180 120-277Vac 900 100 285 HV, Non-Class2
XI180C125V210VSF2 929002721513 180 120-277Vac 1250 70 210 HV, Non-Class2
XI180C180V144VSF2 929002721613 180 120-277Vac 1800 50 144 HV, Non-Class2
XJ180C090V285VSF2 929001792113 180 277-480Vac 900 100 285 HV, Non-Class2